ASENCIO

Af\ Uniforms & Boohihops Specialist

WOODLANDS PRIMARY SCHOOL

SALES DATES — SCHOOL UNIFORMS
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November 2024
22/11/2024 Friday 9am to 3pm
25/11/2024 Monday 9am to 3pm
26/11/2024 Tuesday 9am to 3pm
27/11/2024 Wednesday 9am to 3pm
28/11/2024 Thursday 9am to 3pm
December 2024
02/12/2024 Monday 9am to 3pm
03/12/2024 Tuesday 9am to 3pm
05/12/2024 Thursday 9am to 3pm
06/12/2024 Friday 9am to 3pm
09/12/2024 Monday 9am to 3pm
10/12/2024 Tuesday 9am to 3pm
11/12/2024 Wednesday 9am to 3pm
12/12/2024 Thursday 9am to 3pm
13/12/2024 Friday 9am to 3pm
16/12/2024 Monday 9am to 3pm
17/12/2024 Tuesday 9am to 3pm
18/12/2024 Wednesday 9am to 3pm
19/12/2024 Thursday 9am to 3pm
23/12/2024 Monday 9am to 3pm
26/12/2024 Thursday 9am to 3pm
27/12/2024 Friday 9am to 3pm

Self-Collection (Online) /

Walk-in Purchases for all levels

ASENCIO PTE LTD
Address

Tel

Email

Website

Operating Hours

120 Hillview Avenue #05-02 Kewalram Hillview Singapore 669594
: 67643102 (Weekdays: 9am to 6pm)

: uniforms@asencio.com.sg

: www.asencio.com.sg

:9.00 am to 5.00 pm (Monday to Friday)

12.00 pm to 1.30 pm (Lunch Break)
9.00 am to 1.00 pm (Saturday)

Closed on Sundays, Eve of Public Holidays (Chinese New Year
Eve, Christmas Eve & New Year Eve) & Public Holidays



UNISEX SHIRT
SIZE PRICE
24 $6.00
26 $7.10
28 $7.60
30 $8.10
32 $8.60
34 $9.10
36 $10.00
38 . $10.50
40 $11.00
42 $11.00
PE T-SHIRT
SIZE PRICE
28 $6.00
30 $6.00
32 $6.60
34 $6.60
36 $7.10
38 §7.10
40 §7.10
42 $7.10
44 $7.10

Jo2sEmeio

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

SCHOOL: WOODLANDS PRIMARY SCHOOL
UNIFORM VENDOR: ASENCIO PTE LTD

BOY SHORTS GIRL SKIRT
SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE
22 $7.60 22 $8.60
24 $8.10 24 $9.10
26 $8.60 24 $9.60
28 $9.10 26 $10.10
30 $10.10 28 $10.60
32 $10.50 30 $11.00
34 $11.00 a2 $11.50
36 $11.50 34 $12.00
38 $12.00 36 $12.50
40 $12.00
42 $12.00
TOTAL
PE SHORTS
SIZE PRICE

28 $6.00
30 $6.00
32 $6.00
34 $6.00 PAYNOW:
36 $6.60
38 $6.60 CASH:
40 $6.60
42 $6.60
44 $6.60




